Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino - 3 ANOS - 2010
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CORRIDA DAS ACADEMIAS KIDS

Numero Nome

751
735
733

707
138
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740
330
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134
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726
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714
746
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729
713
737

750
385
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727
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SOFIA TOJAL RODRIGUES
MARIA FERNANDA F. SANTOS

MATHEUS LANZELOTTI PEDRO DOS
SANTOS

MARIA ALICE DE FARIAS DA SILVA
AURORA ESTRELA MILHOMEM

CELLINI DURAM CAMPOS

MARIA FERNANDA CABRAL BARBOSA
LUIZA FRANCO PAYA DOS SANTOS
MARIA EDUARDA

VALENTINA DE MENEZES DE SOUZA

SOFIA QUERIDO SANTOS

SOPHIA VITORIA NICOLA A. DOS
SANTOS

KAYLA ALBUQUERQUE SENA
SOFIA LEITE GONCALVES
MARIA LUIZA PIRES

SARAH OLIVEIRA COLLIN
ANA CLARA MACHADO BRASIL

MARIA EDUARDA FONTES MENEZES
VALENTINA MESQUITA

GABRIELA FERNANDES BARROS
ISABELA GOMES ROCHA

CATARINA PREFEITO VIANA

MARIA LUISA DIAS OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS

MARIA CLARA MORAIS KUNTZE
GIOVANA AVILA ALVES DE LIMA

ANA HELENA DE SIQUEIRA LIMA
PEREIRA

LUIZA SILVA DA COSTA
MARIA LUISA PLACIDES FERREIRA

SOPHIA PIMENTEL NEPOMUCENO
ROSA

YASMIN VITORIA
MARIA CLARA BRAGA SACRAMENTO
SOPHIA DOS SANTOS THEDIM

w

Fx.Et.
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SX.

F

F

Equipe

COLEGIO MARTIN
PESCADOR

CEFAN

COLEGIO MARTIN
PESCADOR

Tempo
00:00:06.507
00:00:06.521

00:00:06.915

00:00:07.333
00:00:07.448

00:00:07.807
00:00:07.811
00:00:08.358
00:00:08.361
00:00:08.601

00:00:08.617

00:00:09.327

CONSELHO TUTELAR 00:00:09.437

COLEGIO MARTIN
PESCADOR

COLEGIO MARTIN
PESCADOR

00:00:10.298
00:00:10.749

00:00:10.948

00:00:11.360

00:00:11.502
00:00:11.549
00:00:11.638
00:00:11.679
00:00:11.701

00:00:11.805

00:00:12.131
00:00:12.222
00:00:12.671

00:00:13.161
00:00:13.239

00:00:13.564

00:00:14.808
00:00:15.737
00:00:17.019
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CORRIDA DAS ACADEMIAS KIDS

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino - 3 ANOS - 2010

33 721 BEATRIZ SOBRAL PERNAMBUCANO 3 F0003 33 F 00:00:17.806

34 731  ANA CAROLINA SALGUEIRO LEITE 3 F0003 34 F 00:00:18.387

35 137 MANOELA MARQUES RAYA 3 FO003 35 F COLEGIO MARTIN 00:00:20.015

PESCADOR

36 303  ALANA GABRIELLE SOUSA DOS 6 F0506 1 F 00:00:22.308
SANTOS

37 724 SOFIA FREITAS XAVIER 3 F0003 36 F 00:00:25.597

38 109 CLARA FERREIRA RODRIGUES 3 F0003 37 F MR FITNESS TRAINER  00:00:27.235
SERGIO
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